Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

When the Lord Mountbatten was sent as the las Viceroy and Governor General of India?

who discovered vitamin C?

A reptile with a four-chambered heart is:

Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.

With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.

Kyat is the currency of:

What of Agrostology?

Who was the Chairman of boundary Commission to define the boundaries of the dominion
under the Indian Independence Act of 19477

Lunar eclipse occurs only on a:

Which human gland does secret growth hormone?

Haramosh mountain is 7398 meters high peak. what is the height of Batura Peak?

The typhoons are more frequently experienced in:

Which of the following is constituted by 10 centimetres?

which among the following countries is not a member of the five Power Defence
Arrangements?

from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?

Answers Choice

A.
B.
C.
D.

A.
. bohr

DOWr DO®W P UOWP UOUP UOUP DOWP UOUP UOWP DOUP U0DP U0Wr DOWr D0NP U0W

March 1947
April 1947
May, 1947
June, 1947

fermi

peelbles
James lind

Snake
Crocodile
Turtle
Lizard

500
600
700
800

2252
2452
2652
2852

Nepal
Myanmar
Bhutan
None

Study of forests
Study of grasses
Study of plants
Study of agriculture

Lord Wavel
Stafford Cripps
Cyril Radicliff
Lord Mountbatton

First quarter day
Full moon day
New moon day
Last moon day

Pancreas
Thalamus

. Pituitary Gland

Liver

7388 m
7187 m
7000 m
none of these.

The north sea&nbsp;

. Philippines Islands

West Indies Island
None of these

4 decimetres
2 decimetres
1 decimetres
3 decimetres

Singapore

. United Kingdom

Myanmar
New Zealand

1793
1792
1784
1783



16

17

18

19

20

Largest landlocked country is?

Ocean tidal waves which result from earthquakes are known as:

Sindhlies to its

Largest internet using country in the world?

Romania lies on which sea?

A. Mongolia
B. Azerbaijan

D. None of these
A. Hurricanes

C. Syzygy
D. Tornadoes

B. <p class="MsoNormal">North-
east<o:p></o:p></p>
C. <p class="MsoNormal">South-
west<o:p></o:p></p>
D. <p class="MsoNormal">South-
north<o:p></o:p></p>

B. USA
C. Japan
D. None of these

B. Mediterranean
C. Caspian
D. Adriatic



