

CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Qr.	Questions	Answers Choice
Sr	Questions	
1	When the Lord Mountbatten was sent as the las Viceroy and Governor General of India?	A. March 1947 B. April 1947 C. May, 1947 D. June, 1947
2	who discovered vitamin C?	A. fermi B. bohr C. peelbles D. James lind
3	A reptile with a four-chambered heart is:	A. Snake B. Crocodile C. Turtle D. Lizard
4	Pak-Iran border has a length of 805 kms or miles.	A. 500 B. 600 C. 700 D. 800
5	With Afghanistan, Pakistan has kilometers boundary.	A. 2252 B. 2452 C. 2652 D. 2852
6	Kyat is the currency of:	A. Nepal B. Myanmar C. Bhutan D. None
7	What of Agrostology?	A. Study of forests B. Study of grasses C. Study of plants D. Study of agriculture
8	Who was the Chairman of boundary Commission to define the boundaries of the dominion under the Indian Independence Act of 1947?	A. Lord Wavel B. Stafford Cripps C. Cyril Radicliff D. Lord Mountbatton
9	Lunar eclipse occurs only on a:	A. First quarter day B. Full moon day C. New moon day D. Last moon day
10	Which human gland does secret growth hormone?	A. Pancreas B. Thalamus C. Pituitary Gland D. Liver
11	Haramosh mountain is 7398 meters high peak. what is the height of Batura Peak?	A. 7388 m B. 7187 m C. 7000 m D. none of these.
12	The typhoons are more frequently experienced in:	A. The north sea B. Philippines Islands C. West Indies Island D. None of these
13	Which of the following is constituted by 10 centimetres?	A. 4 decimetres B. 2 decimetres C. 1 decimetres D. 3 decimetres
14	which among the following countries is not a member of the five Power Defence Arrangements?	A. Singapore B. United Kingdom C. Myanmar D. New Zealand
15	from which year to 1798, sir John Shore remained the Governor General of India?	A. 1793 B. 1792 C. 1784 D. 1783

16	Largest landlocked country is?	A. Mongolia B. Azerbaijan C. Kazakhstan D. None of these
17	Ocean tidal waves which result from earthquakes are known as:	A. Hurricanes B. Tsunami C. Syzygy D. Tornadoes
18	Sindh lies to its	A. Southeast<0:p> B. Northeast<0:p> C. Southwest<0:p> D. Southwest<0:p> D. Southnorth<0:p>
19	Largest internet using country in the world?	A. China B. USA C. Japan D. None of these
20	Romania lies on which sea?	A. Black B. Mediterranean C. Caspian D. Adriatic